
Sr. No. Month Tentative Date 11th std 12th std 

11-06-2024
Commencement of Regular 

Lectures 

17-06-2024

21-06-2024
International Yoga Day               

celebration 

17-07-2024

21-07-2024 Gurupoornima Celebration

27-07-2024 Orientation Program

01-08-2024
Commencement of Regular 

Lectures 

05-08-2024

19-08-2024 Unit Test - 1 

31-08-2024 Result for Unit test-I 

05-09-2024

07-09-2024

14-09-2024

07-09-2024            

to 17-09-2024

16-09-2024

17-09-2024

19-09-2024 Unit Test - 1 

28-09-2024 Result for Unit test-I 

02-10-2024

10-10-2024

12-10-2024

15-10-2024

21-10-2024
29-10-2024 to                     

09-11-2024

15-11-2024

18-11-2024 Commencement of Practicals 

20-11-2024

26-11-2024 Constitution Day - Elocution Competition

Holiday - Gurunanak Jayanti 

6 November
Result for Mid Term Exam & PTM

Holiday - Dusshera 

World Student's Day / Vachan Prerna Din 

Mid Term exam 

DIWALI VACATION 

5 October

Holiday - Anant Chaturthi 

4 September 

Holiday - Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

World Mental Health Day  

Holiday - Eid-E-Milad

Teacher's Day Celebration 

Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi

Hindi Bhasa Diwas

Ganpati Festival Celebration

 National Commerce Day Celebration - Quiz Competition

Independence Day Celebration 

Holiday - Pateti  

3 August
15-08-2024

Holiday - Muharram 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25

1 June Holiday - Bakri Eid 

2 July



Sr. No. Month Tentative Date 11th std 12th std 

10-12-2024  Syllabus Completion 

11-12-2024 to                    

14-12-2024

Board exam related guidance 

sessions / lectures

25-12-2024

02-01-2025 to        09-

01-2025
Unit Test -II Prelimimary Examination

09-01-2025 to

10-01-2025
 Application Based Test (ABT) 

11-01-2025

13-01-2025

14-01-2025

15-01-2025 to        18-

01-2025

20-01-2025

24-01-2025

26-01-2025

01-02-2025

03-02-2025 to

08-02-2025
Board Orals / Practicals 

10-02-2025 to

12-02-2025

19-02-2025

26-02-2025

27-02-2025

28-02-2025

08-03-2025

14-03-2025

26-03-2025 Final Examination

30-03-2025

31-03-2025

06-04-2025

07-04-2025

14-04-2025

18-04-2025

21-04-2025

30-04-2025 Annual Results 

12 May 01-05-2025

9

Holiday - Maharashtra Day

CONCLUSION OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Annual Gathering - Minzaar @ 25

Holiday - Mahashivratri

Holiday - Ramzan Eid 

Holiday - Gudi Padwa 

February

Marathi Bhasha Diwas 

Science Day Celebration

Holiday - Ram Navami  

Holiday - Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

World Health Day

Farewell - 12th std 

Various Days Celebration 

Holiday - Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

10

11 April

International Women's Day 

Holiday - Dhulivandan

Holiday - Good Friday 

March

Holiday - Mahavir Janmakalyanak

7 December

National Youth Day Celebration 

Holiday - Makar Sankranti 

Picnic

8 January

Republic Day celebration 

Holiday - Christmas

Sports Meet 2025

Result for Unit test-II & Prelims Exam & PTM


